23" March 2024 Saturda
11:00 am, Open Air Théa
Madras School of Socnalf
Chennai - 600 008




11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM
ff 11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM

11:55 AM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

College Day

2024,

Program Schedule

INVOCATION [ COLLEGE SONG
College Choir

WELCOME ADDRESS
Dr. J. S. Gunavathy, Associate Professor, MSSW

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
Mr. K. A. Mathew, IAS (Retd.), Chairman, MSSW

ANNUAL REPORT PRESENTATION
Dr. S. Raja Samuel, Principal, MSSW

INTRODUCTION OF THE CHIEF GUEST
Dr. R. Subashini, Dean, MSSW

SPECIAL ADDRESS
Mr. Sashi Kumar, Chairman, Asian College of Journalism

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

Mr. Muthu Kumar Thanu, Secretary, MSSW
Mr. John Zachariah, Finance Director, MSSW

VOTE OF THANKS
Ms. Sree Hastini R
President, Student Development Council, MSSW

NATIONAL ANTHEM






