

The Management, Principal, Staff and Students of

MADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution affiliated to the University of Madras
Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' Grade & NIRF - 39th Rank

Cordially Amito you to College Day 2024

Chief Guest

Mr. SASHI KUMAR Chairman Asian College of Journalism

23rd March 2024 Saturday
11:00 am, Open Air Theatre
Madras School of Social Work
Chennai - 600 008



Time	Program Schedule
11:00 AM	INVOCATION/COLLEGE SONG College Choir
11:05 AM	WELCOME ADDRESS Dr. J. S. Gunavathy, Associate Professor, MSSW
11:10 AM	PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS Mr. K. A. Mathew, IAS (Retd.), Chairman, MSSW
11:20 AM	ANNUAL REPORT PRESENTATION Dr. S. Raja Samuel, Principal, MSSW
11:30 AM	INTRODUCTION OF THE CHIEF GUEST Dr. R. Subashini, Dean, MSSW
11:35 AM	SPECIAL ADDRESS Mr. Sashi Kumar, Chairman, Asian College of Journalism
11:55 AM	PRESENTATION OF AWARDS Mr. Muthu Kumar Thanu, Secretary, MSSW Mr. John Zachariah, Finance Director, MSSW
12:25 PM	VOTE OF THANKS Ms. Sree Hastini R President, Student Development Council, MSSW
12:30 PM	NATIONAL ANTHEM